
DATE
JANUARY 08
JANUARY 21
JANUARY 21
FEBRUARY 04
FEBRUARY 12
FEBRUARY 17FEBRUARY 17
FEBRUARY 18
FEBRUARY 18
MARCH 04
MARCH 05
MARCH 17
APRIL 15
MAY 20MAY 20
JUNE 11
JUNE 18
JULY 08
JULY 14
JULY 16
JULY 23
JULY 30JULY 30
AUGUST 19
AUGUST 20

SEPTEMBER 11
SEPTEMBER 15
SEPTEMBER 22
OCTOBER 02
OCTOBER 20OCTOBER 20
NOVEMBER 05
NOVEMBER 13
NOVEMBER 17
DECEMBER 01
DECEMBER 02

DAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAYMONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAYTUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAYMONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

TIME
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM10AM
10AM
10AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM
9AM

COURSE
THE PEARL
WACHESAW EAST
RIVERS EDGE
PRESTWICK
OYSTER BAY
SEA TRAIL - BYRDSEA TRAIL - BYRD
SHAFTESBURY GLEN
ARCADIAN SHORES
SEA TRAIL - JONES
BLACKMOOR

INTERNATIONAL CLUB
SEA TRAIL - MAPLES
CROWN PARKCROWN PARK
WEDGEFIELD
BRICK LANDING
WACHESAW EAST
SEA TRAIL - BYRD
BLACKMOOR

SHAFTESBURY GLEN
OYSTER BAYOYSTER BAY
PRESTWICK
BRICK LANDING
WACHESAW EAST
SANDPIPER BAY
SEA TRAIL - MAPLES
CROWN PARK

INTERNATIONAL CLUBINTERNATIONAL CLUB
THE PEARL
RIVERS EDGE
SEA TRAIL - BYRD
ARCADIAN SHORES
RIVER OAKS

SIGN UP
DECEMBER 06
DECEMBER 20
DECEMBER 20
JANUARY 10
JANUARY 10
JANUARY 17JANUARY 17
JANUARY 17
JANUARY 17
FEBRUARY 07
FEBRUARY 07
FEBRUARY 14
MARCH 14
APRIL 18APRIL 18
MAY 09
MAY 14
JUNE 06
JUNE 13
JUNE 13
JUNE 20
JUNE 27JUNE 27
JULY 18
JULY 23

AUGUST 08
AUGUST 15
AUGUST 22

SEPTEMBER 05
SEPTEMBER 19SEPTEMBER 19
OCTOBER 03
OCTOBER 10
OCTOBER 17
NOVEMBER 07
NOVEMBER 07

PRICE
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$54.00
$54.00$54.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$49.00$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

PHONE
910-579-8132
843-357-5252
910-755-3434
843-293-4100
910-579-3528
910-287-1122910-287-1122
843-369-1800
843-449-5217
910-287-1122
843-650-5555
843-651-9995
910-287-1122
843-756-3200843-756-3200
843-546-8587
910-754-7600
843-357-5252
910-287-1122
843-650-5555
843-369-1800
910-579-3528910-579-3528
843-293-4100
843-357-5252
910-579-9120
910-287-1122
843-756-3200
843-651-9995
910-579-8132910-579-8132
910-755-3434
910-287-1122
843-449-5217
843-236-2222
910-754-7600


