

2025 MYRTLE BEACH GOLF TRAIL

Serginises Series

SIGN UP AS A WHOLE TEAM OR INDIVIDUAL • LIMITED TO 144 PLAYERS EACH EVENT

SIGN UP BY CALLING THE GOLF SHOP FOR THE EVENT YOU WANT TO PLAY IN

DATE	COURSE	DAY	TIME	PHONE	PRICE	SIGN UP
JANUARY 08	THE PEARL	WEDNESDAY	10AM	910-579-8132	\$49.00	DECEMBER 06
JANUARY 21	WACHESAW EAST	TUESDAY	10AM	843-357-5252	\$49.00	DECEMBER 20
JANUARY 21	RIVERS EDGE	TUESDAY	10AM	910-755-3434	\$49.00	DECEMBER 20
FEBRUARY 04	PRESTWICK	TUESDAY	10AM	843-293-4100	\$49.00	JANUARY 10
FEBRUARY 12	OYSTER BAY	WEDNESDAY	10AM	910-579-3528	\$49.00	JANUARY 10
FEBRUARY 17	SEA TRAIL - BYRD	MONDAY	10AM	910-287-1122	\$49.00	JANUARY 17
FEBRUARY 18	SHAFTESBURY GLEN	TUESDAY	10AM	843-369-1800	\$49.00	JANUARY 17
FEBRUARY 18	ARCADIAN SHORES	TUESDAY	10AM	843-449-5217	\$49.00	JANUARY 17
MARCH 04	SEA TRAIL - JONES	TUESDAY	9AM	910-287-1122	\$49.00	FEBRUARY 07
MARCH 05	BLACKMOOR	WEDNESDAY	9AM	843-650-5555	\$49.00	FEBRUARY 07
MARCH 17	INTERNATIONAL CLUB	MONDAY	9AM	843-651-9995	\$49.00	FEBRUARY 14
APRIL 15	SEA TRAIL - MAPLES	TUESDAY	9AM	910-287-1122	\$54.00	MARCH 14
MAY 20	CROWN PARK	TUESDAY	9AM	843-756-3200	\$54.00	APRIL 18
JUNE 11	WEDGEFIELD	WEDNESDAY	9AM	843-546-8587	\$49.00	MAY 09
JUNE 18	BRICK LANDING	MONDAY	9AM	910-754-7600	\$49.00	MAY 14
JULY 08	WACHESAW EAST	TUESDAY	9AM	843-357-5252	\$49.00	JUNE 06
JULY 14	SEA TRAIL - BYRD	MONDAY	9AM	910-287-1122	\$49.00	JUNE 13
JULY 16	BLACKMOOR	WEDNESDAY	9AM	843-650-5555	\$49.00	JUNE 13
JULY 23	SHAFTESBURY GLEN	WEDNESDAY	9AM	843-369-1800	\$49.00	JUNE 20
JULY 30	OYSTER BAY	WEDNESDAY	9AM	910-579-3528	\$49.00	JUNE 27
AUGUST 19	PRESTWICK	TUESDAY	9AM	843-293-4100	\$49.00	JULY 18
AUGUST 20	BRICK LANDING	WEDNESDAY	9AM	843-357-5252	\$49.00	JULY 23
SEPTEMBER 11	WACHESAW EAST	THURSDAY	9AM	910-579-9120	\$49.00	AUGUST 08
SEPTEMBER 15	SANDPIPER BAY	MONDAY	9AM	910-287-1122	\$54.00	AUGUST 15
SEPTEMBER 22	SEA TRAIL - MAPLES	MONDAY	9AM	843-756-3200	\$54.00	AUGUST 22
OCTOBER 02	CROWN PARK	THURSDAY	9AM	843-651-9995	\$54.00	SEPTEMBER 05
OCTOBER 20	INTERNATIONAL CLUB	MONDAY	9AM	910-579-8132	\$49.00	SEPTEMBER 19
NOVEMBER 05	THE PEARL	WEDNESDAY	9AM	910-755-3434	\$49.00	OCTOBER 03
NOVEMBER 13	RIVERS EDGE	THURSDAY	9AM	910-287-1122	\$49.00	OCTOBER 10
NOVEMBER 17	SEA TRAIL - BYRD	MONDAY	9AM	843-449-5217	\$49.00	OCTOBER 17
DECEMBER 01	ARCADIAN SHORES	MONDAY	9AM	843-236-2222	\$49.00	NOVEMBER 07
DECEMBER 02	RIVER OAKS	TUESDAY	9AM	910-754-7600	\$49.00	NOVEMBER 07

4 PLAYER SCRAMBLE FORMAT • RANGE BALLS AND LUNCH INCLUDED • PRIZES AND ON-COURSE CONTESTS FOR EACH EVENT

ENJOY SOME GREAT GOLF AND CAMARADERIE WITH YOUR FELLOW GOLF TRAIL CARDHOLDERS • AVAILABLE ONLY TO MYRTLE BEACH GOLF TRAIL MEMBERS